



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.2188 of 2026

Aman Patel

.... *Petitioner*
Ms. A. Pal, Advocate

-versus-

*HDFC Bank, Mumbai, represented
through its Managing Director and
Another*

.... *Opposite Parties*
Mr. U.R. Jena, AGA
Mr. S. Sourav, counsel for O.P.1 & 2

**CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY**

ORDER
24.3.2026

Order No.

04. 1. List the matter on 7th April, 2026 as prayed by the parties.

(*B.P. Routray*)
Judge